
Juniorsko prvenstvo Beograda u Sprintu 2017 Sat 3/25/2017 1:20 PM
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl Stno Name Time

M12  (5) 1.2 km  0 m 13 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(46) 4(36) 5(64) 6(38) 7(39) 8(52) 9(53) 10(50) 11(42) 12(43) 13(100) Finish

1 Andrej Damjanović 11:07 1:01 1:29 2:31 3:37 3:48 4:40 5:10 6:09 8:26 8:55 9:50 10:26 10:53 11:07
Košutnjak KOŠ 1:01 0:28 1:02 1:06 0:11 0:52 0:30 0:59 2:17 0:29 0:55 0:36 0:27 0:14

7:42
*50

2 Petar Andžić 12:52 1:06 4:10 5:21 6:30 6:47 7:37 8:02 8:53 9:39 10:30 11:34 12:12 12:39 12:52
Pobeda POB 1:06 3:04 1:11 1:09 0:17 0:50 0:25 0:51 0:46 0:51 1:04 0:38 0:27 0:13

3 Petar Rodić 13:16 0:59 1:31 2:24 3:31 3:45 4:30 5:00 9:09 10:02 10:47 11:47 12:31 13:01 13:16
Pobeda POB 0:59 0:32 0:53 1:07 0:14 0:45 0:30 4:09 0:53 0:45 1:00 0:44 0:30 0:15

4 Aleksandar Kruška 13:48 1:27 2:15 3:23 4:39 4:55 7:25 7:53 9:07 10:17 11:03 12:10 13:06 13:33 13:48
Pobeda POB 1:27 0:48 1:08 1:16 0:16 2:30 0:28 1:14 1:10 0:46 1:07 0:56 0:27 0:15

Damjanović Antonio dns
Košutnjak KOŠ

M14  (8) 1.4 km  0 m 16 C
1(31) 2(44) 3(33) 4(46) 5(45) 6(47) 7(36) 8(64) 9(38) 10(39) 11(52) 12(53) 13(51) 14(41)

15(43) 16(100) Finish

1 11 Grigory Nikolov 11:46 0:40 0:54 1:29 2:12 2:42 4:58 6:13 6:24 7:07 7:33 8:23 9:11 9:51 10:33
VALDI Sofia VLD 0:40 0:14 0:35 0:43 0:30 2:16 1:15 0:11 0:43 0:26 0:50 0:48 0:40 0:42

11:13 11:35 11:46
0:40 0:22 0:11

2 David Kovačević 14:05 0:40 0:56 1:33 2:16 2:42 6:43 7:49 8:08 8:45 9:04 9:55 10:34 11:47 12:37
Pobeda POB 0:40 0:16 0:37 0:43 0:26 4:01 1:06 0:19 0:37 0:19 0:51 0:39 1:13 0:50

13:17 13:53 14:05
0:40 0:36 0:12

3 Đorđe Milekić 15:19 0:44 0:56 1:28 2:17 2:45 5:51 7:55 8:06 8:38 8:57 9:38 10:17 11:29 12:00
DIF DIF 0:44 0:12 0:32 0:49 0:28 3:06 2:04 0:11 0:32 0:19 0:41 0:39 1:12 0:31

14:46 15:08 15:19
2:46 0:22 0:11

4 Denda Jovan 16:10 1:34 1:52 3:24 4:16 4:48 9:50 10:59 11:09 11:46 12:11 12:59 13:38 14:17 14:56
Košutnjak KOŠ 1:34 0:18 1:32 0:52 0:32 5:02 1:09 0:10 0:37 0:25 0:48 0:39 0:39 0:39

15:35 15:56 16:10
0:39 0:21 0:14

5 Ivan Vujanović 18:11 1:18 1:41 2:54 4:05 4:56 6:49 8:53 9:15 9:56 10:38 12:05 13:13 15:04 15:49
Košutnjak KOŠ 1:18 0:23 1:13 1:11 0:51 1:53 2:04 0:22 0:41 0:42 1:27 1:08 1:51 0:45

17:16 17:52 18:11
1:27 0:36 0:19

6 Vukašin Žarković 20:05 1:18 2:21 3:38 4:30 5:10 9:45 11:16 11:33 12:08 12:33 14:52 15:41 16:20 18:42
Pobeda POB 1:18 1:03 1:17 0:52 0:40 4:35 1:31 0:17 0:35 0:25 2:19 0:49 0:39 2:22

19:15 19:46 20:05
0:33 0:31 0:19

7 22 Petar Stojić 27:04 0:55 1:19 2:59 10:34 11:18 14:21 16:59 17:23 19:02 19:57 20:58 23:42 24:12 25:00
Pobeda POB 0:55 0:24 1:40 7:35 0:44 3:03 2:38 0:24 1:39 0:55 1:01 2:44 0:30 0:48

26:11 26:48 27:04
1:11 0:37 0:16

8 Filip Gajić 36:02 1:02 3:05 8:57 10:43 12:13 24:18 26:25 26:52 27:55 29:11 30:30 31:45 32:42 33:56
Pobeda POB 1:02 2:03 5:52 1:46 1:30 12:05 2:07 0:27 1:03 1:16 1:19 1:15 0:57 1:14

35:02 35:45 36:02
1:06 0:43 0:17

M16  (5) 1.7 km  0 m 17 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(44) 4(43) 5(35) 6(46) 7(45) 8(40) 9(36) 10(64) 11(39) 12(52) 13(53) 14(50)

15(48) 16(47) 17(100) Finish

1 13 Martin Dimitrov 11:37 0:37 0:59 2:00 3:12 4:08 4:32 4:56 6:03 6:38 6:46 7:22 8:03 8:40 9:11
VALDI Sofia VLD 0:37 0:22 1:01 1:12 0:56 0:24 0:24 1:07 0:35 0:08 0:36 0:41 0:37 0:31

10:27 10:48 11:26 11:37 10:12
1:16 0:21 0:38 0:11 *41

2 Aleksa Banković 12:05 0:46 1:08 1:47 2:35 3:30 4:00 4:34 6:29 7:00 7:09 7:50 8:34 9:09 9:43
Pobeda POB 0:46 0:22 0:39 0:48 0:55 0:30 0:34 1:55 0:31 0:09 0:41 0:44 0:35 0:34

10:50 11:17 11:53 12:05
1:07 0:27 0:36 0:12



Juniorsko prvenstvo Beograda u Sprintu 2017 Sat 3/25/2017 1:20 PM
Split time results Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2016 

Pl Stno Name Time

M16  (5) 1.7 km  0 m 17 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(44) 4(43) 5(35) 6(46) 7(45) 8(40) 9(36) 10(64) 11(39) 12(52) 13(53) 14(50)
15(48) 16(47) 17(100) Finish

3 Aleksa Mladenović 13:08 0:56 1:23 2:48 3:36 4:32 5:01 5:35 7:31 8:03 8:12 8:52 9:36 10:10 10:45
Kopaonik KOP 0:56 0:27 1:25 0:48 0:56 0:29 0:34 1:56 0:32 0:09 0:40 0:44 0:34 0:35

11:51 12:18 12:56 13:08
1:06 0:27 0:38 0:12

4 12 Vladimir Marinov 15:03 0:46 1:33 2:27 3:17 4:01 4:35 5:05 6:32 10:20 10:31 11:08 11:49 12:24 12:50
VALDI Sofia VLD 0:46 0:47 0:54 0:50 0:44 0:34 0:30 1:27 3:48 0:11 0:37 0:41 0:35 0:26

13:53 14:14 14:53 15:03
1:03 0:21 0:39 0:10

5 Vidan Kričak 16:35 0:57 1:30 2:39 3:33 4:44 5:37 6:28 8:28 9:15 9:29 10:26 11:38 12:25 13:07
Pobeda POB 0:57 0:33 1:09 0:54 1:11 0:53 0:51 2:00 0:47 0:14 0:57 1:12 0:47 0:42

14:33 15:24 16:21 16:35
1:26 0:51 0:57 0:14

M18-20  (11) 2.4 km  0 m 20 C
1(44) 2(35) 3(39) 4(38) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(58) 10(59) 11(61) 12(62) 13(63) 14(52)

15(40) 16(47) 17(41) 18(42) 19(43) 20(100) Finish

1 Stefan Bilić 13:44 0:31 1:26 2:01 2:14 3:53 4:19 4:39 6:15 6:28 6:59 7:23 9:15 9:52 10:32
Pobeda POB 0:31 0:55 0:35 0:13 1:39 0:26 0:20 1:36 0:13 0:31 0:24 1:52 0:37 0:40

11:23 12:22 12:40 12:56 13:19 13:33 13:44
0:51 0:59 0:18 0:16 0:23 0:14 0:11

2 15 Boyan Ivandjilov 14:39 0:33 1:37 2:13 2:26 3:54 4:10 4:34 6:19 6:32 6:58 7:15 9:32 10:15 11:08
VALDI Sofia VLD 0:33 1:04 0:36 0:13 1:28 0:16 0:24 1:45 0:13 0:26 0:17 2:17 0:43 0:53

12:03 13:02 13:21 13:39 14:06 14:25 14:39
0:55 0:59 0:19 0:18 0:27 0:19 0:14

3 14 Toma Kotkov 16:01 1:06 2:12 3:01 3:18 5:18 5:40 6:06 7:56 8:09 8:36 8:59 11:00 11:39 12:24
VALDI Sofia VLD 1:06 1:06 0:49 0:17 2:00 0:22 0:26 1:50 0:13 0:27 0:23 2:01 0:39 0:45

13:13 14:06 14:28 14:53 15:26 15:49 16:01
0:49 0:53 0:22 0:25 0:33 0:23 0:12

4 Dušan Marković 17:32 0:38 1:42 2:22 2:38 4:17 4:47 5:14 7:17 7:36 8:16 8:57 11:43 12:42 13:38
Pobeda POB 0:38 1:04 0:40 0:16 1:39 0:30 0:27 2:03 0:19 0:40 0:41 2:46 0:59 0:56

14:50 15:51 16:12 16:35 17:06 17:22 17:32
1:12 1:01 0:21 0:23 0:31 0:16 0:10

5 Nikola Kostić 21:06 1:02 2:25 4:01 4:20 6:30 6:53 7:28 10:35 10:52 11:28 11:53 14:34 15:25 16:20
Košutnjak KOŠ 1:02 1:23 1:36 0:19 2:10 0:23 0:35 3:07 0:17 0:36 0:25 2:41 0:51 0:55

17:38 18:57 19:28 19:55 20:34 20:55 21:06
1:18 1:19 0:31 0:27 0:39 0:21 0:11

6 Milan Najdanović 23:05 2:21 3:47 6:06 6:32 8:33 8:59 9:31 11:44 12:06 12:45 13:20 16:02 16:56 17:53
Košutnjak KOŠ 2:21 1:26 2:19 0:26 2:01 0:26 0:32 2:13 0:22 0:39 0:35 2:42 0:54 0:57

19:32 21:12 21:42 21:59 22:34 22:54 23:05
1:39 1:40 0:30 0:17 0:35 0:20 0:11

7 Sava Janković 23:14 0:57 2:06 5:14 5:37 7:23 7:47 8:22 10:27 10:56 12:35 12:59 15:56 16:54 18:05
Pobeda POB 0:57 1:09 3:08 0:23 1:46 0:24 0:35 2:05 0:29 1:39 0:24 2:57 0:58 1:11

20:03 21:10 21:33 21:57 22:43 23:03 23:14
1:58 1:07 0:23 0:24 0:46 0:20 0:11

8 Miloš Aleksić 23:33 0:53 2:06 4:30 4:48 7:19 7:39 8:11 10:36 10:56 11:36 12:06 15:08 16:07 17:08
Kopaonik KOP 0:53 1:13 2:24 0:18 2:31 0:20 0:32 2:25 0:20 0:40 0:30 3:02 0:59 1:01

19:32 20:44 21:05 22:37 23:03 23:21 23:33
2:24 1:12 0:21 1:32 0:26 0:18 0:12

9 Đorđe Bojčić 1:04:01 4:51 10:00 14:41 15:07 22:58 23:34 24:33 29:33 29:58 44:56 45:20 50:12 52:03 53:33
Maslačak MAS 4:51 5:09 4:41 0:26 7:51 0:36 0:59 5:00 0:25 14:58 0:24 4:52 1:51 1:30

57:39 59:03 59:55 1:00:44 1:03:07 1:03:41 1:04:01
4:06 1:24 0:52 0:49 2:23 0:34 0:20

Đorđe Milojković mp 3:11 5:09 6:30 6:53 10:36 11:21 12:01 14:16 14:29 15:00 15:25 ----- 18:20 19:17
Pobeda POB 3:11 1:58 1:21 0:23 3:43 0:45 0:40 2:15 0:13 0:31 0:25 2:55 0:57

20:49 23:03 23:34 24:02 24:35 25:06 25:17
1:32 2:14 0:31 0:28 0:33 0:31 0:11

Miloš Bilić disq 0:28 1:16 1:50 2:01 3:08 3:23 3:44 5:13 5:24 5:49 6:07 7:42 8:16 8:57
Pobeda POB 0:28 0:48 0:34 0:11 1:07 0:15 0:21 1:29 0:11 0:25 0:18 1:35 0:34 0:41

9:56 10:41 10:59 11:17 11:37 11:51 12:00
0:59 0:45 0:18 0:18 0:20 0:14 0:09



Juniorsko prvenstvo Beograda u Sprintu 2017 Sat 3/25/2017 1:20 PM
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21A  (6) 2.1 km  0 m 16 C
1(31) 2(35) 3(39) 4(38) 5(64) 6(54) 7(55) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(62) 12(63) 13(52) 14(40)

15(43) 16(100) Finish

1 17 Ivaylo Hristov 13:32 0:32 1:42 2:25 2:41 3:10 4:41 5:00 5:26 7:21 7:36 9:35 10:19 11:09 12:06
VALDI Sofia VLD 0:32 1:10 0:43 0:16 0:29 1:31 0:19 0:26 1:55 0:15 1:59 0:44 0:50 0:57

13:02 13:19 13:32
0:56 0:17 0:13

2 Stefan Ranitović 14:48 0:29 1:45 2:31 2:47 3:16 4:38 4:58 5:27 7:26 7:43 10:09 11:06 11:58 13:06
Kopaonik KOP 0:29 1:16 0:46 0:16 0:29 1:22 0:20 0:29 1:59 0:17 2:26 0:57 0:52 1:08

14:16 14:38 14:48
1:10 0:22 0:10

3 Boško Bojović 16:48 0:38 1:55 2:54 3:12 3:48 5:21 5:44 6:17 8:34 8:52 11:27 12:19 13:26 14:44
Rudar Geolog RGE 0:38 1:17 0:59 0:18 0:36 1:33 0:23 0:33 2:17 0:18 2:35 0:52 1:07 1:18

16:17 16:37 16:48
1:33 0:20 0:11

4 Dragan Mladenović 17:45 0:51 2:57 3:42 4:05 4:39 6:26 6:47 7:18 9:21 9:37 12:18 13:19 14:13 15:38
DIF DIF 0:51 2:06 0:45 0:23 0:34 1:47 0:21 0:31 2:03 0:16 2:41 1:01 0:54 1:25

17:10 17:33 17:45
1:32 0:23 0:12

5 Slobodan Veljović 18:12 0:30 1:41 2:34 2:51 3:22 4:59 5:20 5:49 9:04 9:20 11:57 12:49 13:47 15:01
Magic Map MGM 0:30 1:11 0:53 0:17 0:31 1:37 0:21 0:29 3:15 0:16 2:37 0:52 0:58 1:14

17:38 18:00 18:12
2:37 0:22 0:12

Dejan Jovanović dns
Avala AVA

M21B  (10) 1.7 km  0 m 17 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(44) 4(43) 5(35) 6(46) 7(45) 8(40) 9(36) 10(64) 11(39) 12(52) 13(53) 14(50)

15(48) 16(47) 17(100) Finish

1 23 Srđan Mate 15:22 1:00 1:25 2:10 2:57 3:42 4:08 4:36 6:09 6:35 6:47 7:23 7:52 10:12 10:38
Pobeda POB 1:00 0:25 0:45 0:47 0:45 0:26 0:28 1:33 0:26 0:12 0:36 0:29 2:20 0:26

13:51 14:12 15:04 15:22
3:13 0:21 0:52 0:18

2 24 Đorđe Lehpamer 16:02 0:55 1:36 2:22 3:38 4:43 5:17 6:14 7:17 7:59 8:13 9:16 10:05 12:04 12:49
Maslačak MAS 0:55 0:41 0:46 1:16 1:05 0:34 0:57 1:03 0:42 0:14 1:03 0:49 1:59 0:45

14:38 15:07 15:47 16:02
1:49 0:29 0:40 0:15

3 Marko Radenkov 17:01 0:52 2:29 3:39 4:24 5:35 6:11 6:44 8:36 9:14 9:25 11:44 12:23 13:14 13:53
Pobeda POB 0:52 1:37 1:10 0:45 1:11 0:36 0:33 1:52 0:38 0:11 2:19 0:39 0:51 0:39

15:26 15:54 16:46 17:01
1:33 0:28 0:52 0:15

4 Tadija Kojčinović 17:38 0:49 1:15 1:59 3:00 4:19 5:02 5:43 7:21 8:03 8:31 9:58 11:10 12:00 13:10
Pobeda POB 0:49 0:26 0:44 1:01 1:19 0:43 0:41 1:38 0:42 0:28 1:27 1:12 0:50 1:10

15:24 16:07 17:18 17:38
2:14 0:43 1:11 0:20

5 Petar Jakovljević 18:36 1:13 1:36 2:26 5:12 8:38 9:06 9:31 10:24 11:00 11:13 12:13 13:00 14:47 15:20
Maslačak MAS 1:13 0:23 0:50 2:46 3:26 0:28 0:25 0:53 0:36 0:13 1:00 0:47 1:47 0:33

16:53 17:21 18:24 18:36
1:33 0:28 1:03 0:12

6 Vladimir Ćirović 21:22 1:05 1:30 2:39 3:44 5:25 10:04 10:51 12:26 13:37 13:47 14:55 15:52 16:59 17:48
Maslačak MAS 1:05 0:25 1:09 1:05 1:41 4:39 0:47 1:35 1:11 0:10 1:08 0:57 1:07 0:49

19:37 20:03 21:03 21:22
1:49 0:26 1:00 0:19

7 Andrić Đuro 25:40 1:14 1:50 3:00 4:57 6:12 6:54 7:36 9:30 10:10 10:22 12:47 13:34 14:25 15:09
DMB DMB 1:14 0:36 1:10 1:57 1:15 0:42 0:42 1:54 0:40 0:12 2:25 0:47 0:51 0:44

16:38 17:10 24:57 25:40
1:29 0:32 7:47 0:43

8 Ilija Gigić 26:04 0:58 1:23 2:49 3:52 5:03 5:41 6:25 8:33 9:22 9:36 10:30 12:42 13:27 14:09
Pobeda POB 0:58 0:25 1:26 1:03 1:11 0:38 0:44 2:08 0:49 0:14 0:54 2:12 0:45 0:42

15:44 24:55 25:50 26:04
1:35 9:11 0:55 0:14

9 Luka Ivanišević 42:04 1:37 2:31 7:06 9:30 12:02 13:28 14:43 17:58 19:35 19:58 29:43 31:19 33:06 34:17
Kopaonik KOP 1:37 0:54 4:35 2:24 2:32 1:26 1:15 3:15 1:37 0:23 9:45 1:36 1:47 1:11

39:27 40:13 41:38 42:04



Juniorsko prvenstvo Beograda u Sprintu 2017 Sat 3/25/2017 1:20 PM
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21B  (10) 1.7 km  0 m 17 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(44) 4(43) 5(35) 6(46) 7(45) 8(40) 9(36) 10(64) 11(39) 12(52) 13(53) 14(50)
15(48) 16(47) 17(100) Finish

5:10 0:46 1:25 0:26

Branislav Jokičić dns
Pobeda POB

M21E  (11) 2.4 km  0 m 20 C
1(44) 2(35) 3(39) 4(38) 5(54) 6(55) 7(56) 8(57) 9(58) 10(59) 11(61) 12(62) 13(63) 14(52)

15(40) 16(47) 17(41) 18(42) 19(43) 20(100) Finish

1 Nikola Bilić 12:35 0:29 1:24 1:58 2:11 3:33 3:49 4:10 5:44 5:57 6:24 6:44 8:37 9:13 9:54
Pobeda POB 0:29 0:55 0:34 0:13 1:22 0:16 0:21 1:34 0:13 0:27 0:20 1:53 0:36 0:41

10:42 11:27 11:42 11:54 12:13 12:26 12:35
0:48 0:45 0:15 0:12 0:19 0:13 0:09

2 Sava Lazić 13:37 0:31 1:36 2:11 2:26 3:46 4:03 4:23 6:01 6:16 6:44 7:02 8:54 9:30 10:10
Rtanj RTA 0:31 1:05 0:35 0:15 1:20 0:17 0:20 1:38 0:15 0:28 0:18 1:52 0:36 0:40

11:05 12:12 12:33 12:47 13:11 13:27 13:37
0:55 1:07 0:21 0:14 0:24 0:16 0:10

3 16 Teodor Todorov 15:15 0:35 1:39 2:21 2:38 4:10 4:28 4:52 6:35 6:49 7:17 7:36 9:46 10:31 11:18
VALDI Sofia VLD 0:35 1:04 0:42 0:17 1:32 0:18 0:24 1:43 0:14 0:28 0:19 2:10 0:45 0:47

12:12 13:44 14:06 14:24 14:47 15:03 15:15
0:54 1:32 0:22 0:18 0:23 0:16 0:12

4 Đorđe Arizanović 15:18 0:33 1:35 2:21 2:36 4:07 4:25 4:50 6:42 6:56 7:27 7:47 10:02 10:43 11:30
Kopaonik KOP 0:33 1:02 0:46 0:15 1:31 0:18 0:25 1:52 0:14 0:31 0:20 2:15 0:41 0:47

12:42 13:39 14:03 14:22 14:50 15:08 15:18
1:12 0:57 0:24 0:19 0:28 0:18 0:10

5 21 Marko Grujić 16:09 0:38 1:36 2:16 2:30 4:20 4:40 5:05 6:59 7:14 7:46 8:09 10:29 11:11 11:58
Pobeda POB 0:38 0:58 0:40 0:14 1:50 0:20 0:25 1:54 0:15 0:32 0:23 2:20 0:42 0:47

12:56 14:27 14:51 15:09 15:37 15:55 16:09 15:58
0:58 1:31 0:24 0:18 0:28 0:18 0:14 *100

6 Slobodan Ivković 16:36 0:39 1:47 2:26 2:44 4:16 4:39 5:03 6:52 7:07 8:16 8:37 10:53 11:34 12:25
Pobeda POB 0:39 1:08 0:39 0:18 1:32 0:23 0:24 1:49 0:15 1:09 0:21 2:16 0:41 0:51

13:27 15:01 15:22 15:41 16:10 16:27 16:36
1:02 1:34 0:21 0:19 0:29 0:17 0:09

7 Mihailo Radinović 16:44 0:36 1:43 2:26 2:43 4:35 4:57 5:27 7:35 7:50 8:21 8:42 11:12 11:59 12:56
Pobeda POB 0:36 1:07 0:43 0:17 1:52 0:22 0:30 2:08 0:15 0:31 0:21 2:30 0:47 0:57

14:00 15:11 15:33 15:49 16:15 16:31 16:44 16:33
1:04 1:11 0:22 0:16 0:26 0:16 0:13 *100

8 Branko Maksimović 18:44 0:45 1:53 3:14 3:32 5:19 5:40 6:10 8:18 8:34 9:09 9:35 12:14 13:12 14:11
Rtanj RTA 0:45 1:08 1:21 0:18 1:47 0:21 0:30 2:08 0:16 0:35 0:26 2:39 0:58 0:59

15:20 16:55 17:19 17:40 18:12 18:33 18:44
1:09 1:35 0:24 0:21 0:32 0:21 0:11

9 Kristijan Mitrović 21:47 0:39 1:45 2:40 3:02 4:41 5:03 5:33 7:37 7:53 8:27 11:27 13:55 14:46 15:39
Pobeda POB 0:39 1:06 0:55 0:22 1:39 0:22 0:30 2:04 0:16 0:34 3:00 2:28 0:51 0:53

16:56 19:59 20:28 20:47 21:14 21:33 21:47
1:17 3:03 0:29 0:19 0:27 0:19 0:14

Blažo Maksiović mp 0:32 ----- 2:13 2:26 3:52 4:12 4:36 6:21 6:34 7:12 7:33 9:44 10:25 11:09
Rtanj RTA 0:32 1:41 0:13 1:26 0:20 0:24 1:45 0:13 0:38 0:21 2:11 0:41 0:44

12:14 14:58 15:16 15:30 15:53 16:08 16:19
1:05 2:44 0:18 0:14 0:23 0:15 0:11

Strahinja Strelic disq 0:45 2:20 3:08 3:28 5:51 6:13 6:41 8:48 9:05 9:44 10:54 13:04 13:52 14:45
Individualac IND 0:45 1:35 0:48 0:20 2:23 0:22 0:28 2:07 0:17 0:39 1:10 2:10 0:48 0:53

15:53 17:03 17:28 17:47 18:17 18:38 18:52
1:08 1:10 0:25 0:19 0:30 0:21 0:14

M40  (9) 1.7 km  0 m 17 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(44) 4(43) 5(35) 6(46) 7(45) 8(40) 9(36) 10(64) 11(39) 12(52) 13(53) 14(50)

15(48) 16(47) 17(100) Finish

1 Dejan Čvorović 13:48 0:43 1:42 2:26 3:17 4:27 4:59 5:34 7:21 8:03 8:12 9:03 9:43 10:26 11:00
Pobeda POB 0:43 0:59 0:44 0:51 1:10 0:32 0:35 1:47 0:42 0:09 0:51 0:40 0:43 0:34

12:27 12:55 13:37 13:48
1:27 0:28 0:42 0:11
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Pl Stno Name Time

M40  (9) 1.7 km  0 m 17 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(44) 4(43) 5(35) 6(46) 7(45) 8(40) 9(36) 10(64) 11(39) 12(52) 13(53) 14(50)
15(48) 16(47) 17(100) Finish

2 Dragan Krstić 13:54 0:49 1:15 2:06 2:56 3:52 4:26 5:03 7:29 8:10 8:19 9:04 9:50 10:35 11:13
Paraćin PĆN 0:49 0:26 0:51 0:50 0:56 0:34 0:37 2:26 0:41 0:09 0:45 0:46 0:45 0:38

12:27 12:54 13:42 13:54
1:14 0:27 0:48 0:12

3 Radovan Marković 14:29 0:54 1:21 2:17 3:20 4:22 5:03 5:38 7:05 8:21 8:32 9:21 10:23 11:05 11:42
Jasenica JAS 0:54 0:27 0:56 1:03 1:02 0:41 0:35 1:27 1:16 0:11 0:49 1:02 0:42 0:37

13:03 13:28 14:14 14:29
1:21 0:25 0:46 0:15

4 Vladimir Prica 14:50 0:44 1:11 2:20 3:10 5:26 6:06 6:45 8:00 8:36 8:48 9:31 10:30 11:11 11:44
DMB DMB 0:44 0:27 1:09 0:50 2:16 0:40 0:39 1:15 0:36 0:12 0:43 0:59 0:41 0:33

13:18 13:40 14:38 14:50 4:24
1:34 0:22 0:58 0:12 *40

5 Aleksandar Vučetić 15:42 1:06 1:37 2:38 5:23 6:11 7:20 7:42 8:59 9:30 9:40 10:30 11:10 11:50 12:24
PTT PTT 1:06 0:31 1:01 2:45 0:48 1:09 0:22 1:17 0:31 0:10 0:50 0:40 0:40 0:34

13:54 14:41 15:27 15:42
1:30 0:47 0:46 0:15

6 Simeon Miljuš 17:09 0:47 1:25 2:25 3:14 4:17 5:01 5:31 7:06 7:52 8:04 11:46 12:27 13:12 13:54
Košutnjak KOŠ 0:47 0:38 1:00 0:49 1:03 0:44 0:30 1:35 0:46 0:12 3:42 0:41 0:45 0:42

15:31 15:58 16:54 17:09
1:37 0:27 0:56 0:15

Srđan Marković mp 0:41 1:04 2:09 2:53 3:47 4:15 4:42 5:55 6:36 6:46 7:24 8:03 8:43 9:19
Pobeda POB 0:41 0:23 1:05 0:44 0:54 0:28 0:27 1:13 0:41 0:10 0:38 0:39 0:40 0:36

----- 10:37 11:18 11:31 10:14
1:18 0:41 0:13 *41

Damjanović Aleksan dns
Košutnjak KOŠ
Milan Kaličanin dns
Košutnjak KOŠ

M50  (6) 1.7 km  0 m 17 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(44) 4(43) 5(35) 6(46) 7(45) 8(40) 9(36) 10(64) 11(39) 12(52) 13(53) 14(50)

15(48) 16(47) 17(100) Finish

1 18 Emil Dimitrov 11:53 0:44 1:13 2:14 3:00 3:46 4:17 4:47 6:03 6:36 6:45 7:28 8:06 8:40 9:09
VALDI Sofia VLD 0:44 0:29 1:01 0:46 0:46 0:31 0:30 1:16 0:33 0:09 0:43 0:38 0:34 0:29

10:40 11:07 11:41 11:53
1:31 0:27 0:34 0:12

2 29 Rajko Vojinović 12:22 0:41 1:08 1:50 2:37 3:43 4:18 4:49 6:01 6:36 6:48 7:33 8:22 9:01 9:38
PTT PTT 0:41 0:27 0:42 0:47 1:06 0:35 0:31 1:12 0:35 0:12 0:45 0:49 0:39 0:37

10:56 11:19 12:06 12:22
1:18 0:23 0:47 0:16

3 Zoran Pešić 12:58 0:48 1:13 2:02 2:53 3:46 4:17 4:48 6:44 7:19 7:29 8:34 9:17 9:56 10:30
DMB DMB 0:48 0:25 0:49 0:51 0:53 0:31 0:31 1:56 0:35 0:10 1:05 0:43 0:39 0:34

11:38 12:01 12:42 12:58
1:08 0:23 0:41 0:16

4 Dušan Babić 15:30 0:43 1:11 2:17 4:03 4:59 5:33 6:08 8:51 9:25 9:35 10:30 11:16 12:00 12:39
Pobeda POB 0:43 0:28 1:06 1:46 0:56 0:34 0:35 2:43 0:34 0:10 0:55 0:46 0:44 0:39

13:59 14:26 15:17 15:30
1:20 0:27 0:51 0:13

5 Đorđe Jovović 21:56 1:07 1:37 2:30 3:45 4:48 5:22 6:06 9:11 9:59 10:09 10:57 12:24 13:05 13:56
DMB DMB 1:07 0:30 0:53 1:15 1:03 0:34 0:44 3:05 0:48 0:10 0:48 1:27 0:41 0:51

20:02 20:48 21:39 21:56
6:06 0:46 0:51 0:17

Sulejman Šuškić dns
DMB DMB

Ž12  (10) 1.2 km  0 m 13 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(46) 4(36) 5(64) 6(38) 7(39) 8(52) 9(53) 10(50) 11(42) 12(43) 13(100) Finish

1 Dmitra Šestić 13:04 1:07 1:54 3:06 4:27 4:41 6:15 6:49 8:21 9:16 10:11 11:21 12:11 12:47 13:04
Pobeda POB 1:07 0:47 1:12 1:21 0:14 1:34 0:34 1:32 0:55 0:55 1:10 0:50 0:36 0:17
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Pl Stno Name Time

Ž12  (10) 1.2 km  0 m 13 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(46) 4(36) 5(64) 6(38) 7(39) 8(52) 9(53) 10(50) 11(42) 12(43) 13(100) Finish

2 Mihajlović Ana 15:57 1:18 2:57 8:28 9:47 9:56 10:44 11:08 11:59 12:45 13:37 14:40 15:18 15:45 15:57
Košutnjak KOŠ 1:18 1:39 5:31 1:19 0:09 0:48 0:24 0:51 0:46 0:52 1:03 0:38 0:27 0:12

3 Ljubenović Anastas 17:10 1:09 1:46 3:11 5:03 5:29 6:58 7:39 9:16 10:15 11:32 14:26 15:53 16:47 17:10
Košutnjak KOŠ 1:09 0:37 1:25 1:52 0:26 1:29 0:41 1:37 0:59 1:17 2:54 1:27 0:54 0:23

4 Lea Miljuš 17:49 1:33 2:19 3:47 5:16 5:30 6:38 7:05 10:26 11:03 11:51 14:19 17:04 17:35 17:49
Košutnjak KOŠ 1:33 0:46 1:28 1:29 0:14 1:08 0:27 3:21 0:37 0:48 2:28 2:45 0:31 0:14

5 Anđela Veljović 18:46 2:32 3:17 4:46 6:14 6:28 7:37 8:09 11:25 11:58 12:54 15:19 18:03 18:31 18:46
Magic Map MGM 2:32 0:45 1:29 1:28 0:14 1:09 0:32 3:16 0:33 0:56 2:25 2:44 0:28 0:15

6 Dunja Radojević 18:58 1:22 3:28 5:24 8:13 8:37 9:59 10:31 12:51 13:50 15:10 16:39 17:54 18:41 18:58
Pobeda POB 1:22 2:06 1:56 2:49 0:24 1:22 0:32 2:20 0:59 1:20 1:29 1:15 0:47 0:17

7 Iskra Macanović 21:01 3:21 5:27 7:23 10:24 10:40 12:02 12:35 14:49 15:53 17:10 18:46 20:02 20:43 21:01
Pobeda POB 3:21 2:06 1:56 3:01 0:16 1:22 0:33 2:14 1:04 1:17 1:36 1:16 0:41 0:18

8 Melanija Georgijević 40:31 6:20 8:02 27:00 29:16 29:37 30:23 31:12 32:29 34:08 35:20 37:08 39:41 40:10 40:31
Pobeda POB 6:20 1:42 18:58 2:16 0:21 0:46 0:49 1:17 1:39 1:12 1:48 2:33 0:29 0:21

9 Mila Jokičić 41:24 7:10 8:52 27:59 30:15 30:36 31:16 31:55 33:31 34:49 36:12 38:03 40:42 41:06 41:24
Pobeda POB 7:10 1:42 19:07 2:16 0:21 0:40 0:39 1:36 1:18 1:23 1:51 2:39 0:24 0:18

Iskra Petrović dns
Pobeda POB

Ž14  (10) 1.4 km  0 m 16 C
1(31) 2(44) 3(33) 4(46) 5(45) 6(47) 7(36) 8(64) 9(38) 10(39) 11(52) 12(53) 13(51) 14(41)

15(43) 16(100) Finish

